TD518245EN
11/19/2021
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date

[86mm]
L806XHO
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: L806XHOSP830AH (Halo or Lazer Track connector, Spot Distribution, 3000K, with Aluminum Haze Finish)
Domestic Preferences 5 Track LED Beam CRI CCT Finish Voltage
[Blank]=Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
L= Halo Power  Trac and
Lazer Track
LJ= Juno® Track 1
LL= Lightolier® Track 2
L2G= Global® TEK or HTEK 3
806XHO= 806XHO 4 FL= Flood 45°
NF= Narrow Flood
25°
WS=Wide  Spot 16°
SP= Spot 11°
80= 80 min 27=2700K
30= 3000K
40= 4000K
AH= Aluminum
Haze
MB= Black
P= White
277= 277 VAC (Only with HTEK)
[Blank]= 120V
Accessories (order separately) 6
OPK8067HOSP= Kit, Optics 806XHO, Spot
OPK8067HOWS= Kit, Optics 806XHO, Wide Spot
OPK8067HONF= Kit, Optics 806XHO, Narrow Flood
OPK8067HOFL= Kit, Optics 806XHO, Flood
 NOTES: 1. Juno® T single circuit and 2-circuit track contact. Juno® is a registered trademark of Juno® Lighting. 2. Lightolier® Lyfespan 6000 single circuit and 2 circuit track contact. Lightolier® is a
registered trademark of Philips Lighting.     3. Global® is a registered trademark of Nordic Aluminum. 4. Fixture is not dimmable.   5. Only product configurations with this designated prefix are built to be
compliant with the Trade Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for more information. Components shipped separately may be separately analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.  6. Accessories sold separately will be separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements. Consult factory for further information.
Fixture is recommended for use with ceiling mount track systems only. For alternate mounting methods consult factory.
DesignLights™ Consortium Qualified. Refer to www.designlights.org Qualified Products List under Family Models for details.
AVAIL A B LE
CO
MPLIANT OPTIONS
TA A
TRADE AGREEMENTS ACT
L 8 0 6 X H O
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
 D FC L W CB
 4’ 1758.6 1.1 1 2.3
 7’ 574.2 2.1 1.8 4
 9’ 347.4 2.7 2.4 5.2
 13’ 166.5 4 3.6 7.5
 16’ 109.9 4.9 4.4 9.2
 D FC L W CB
 4’ 751.9 2 1.8 2.3
 7’ 245.5 3.5 3.2 4
 9’ 148.5 4.6 4 5.2
 13’ 71.2 6.7 6 7.5
 16’ 47 8.3 7.4 9.2
 D FC L W CB
 4’ 366.2 3.1 3.2 2.3
 7’ 119.6 5.5 5.6 4
 9’ 72.3 7 7.2 5.2
 13’ 34.7 10.3 10.4 7.5
 16’ 22.9 12.7 12.6 9.2
 30˚ Aiming Angle
 Horizontal Footcandles
 D FC L W CB